

---

## **PACHET SURUBURI**

I.D.: 67300759

---

Data publicarii	17.03.22	Coduri CPV	44531510-9
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 474,98 RON - 474,98 RON

---

Descriere: 1 SURUB DIN 933 6X 40 G8.8 ZN. /500 0,1828 bucati 500 91,40 17,366 2 TIJA DIN 975 8X1000 G4.8 ZN /50 3,2175 bucati 10 32,17 6,113 3 PIULITA DIN 934 12 G8 ZN /500 0,1825 bucati 500 91,25 17,338 4 SAIBA DIN 125 12 ZN /500 0,1076 bucati 500 53,80 10,222 5 SURUB DIN 933 10X 80 G8.8 ZN /100 0,7027 bucati 100 70,27 13,351 6 PIULITA DIN 934 20 G8 ZN /100 0,8245 bucati 100 82,45 15,666 7 PIULITA DIN 934 18 G8 ZN /100 0,5363 bucati 100 53,63 10,190

---